
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)3 40 37

2 ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7 39 35

3 ACPP030122 MANIUCOV MANIUCOVA, ALEXANDR(+)0,3 0 (+)0,7 38 38

4 ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7 38 35

5 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3 38 35

6 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5 38 35

7 ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5 38 35

8 ACPP015799 VIDAL SERRAT, JAUME (+)6,5 (+)6 (+)6,5 38 32

9 ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)5 (+)5 (+)5 37 32

10 ACPP018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD (+)2 (+)2 (+)2 36 34

11 ACPP005235 SERRANO GIL, ENRIC (+)4,2 (+)4 (+)4,2 36 32

12 ACPP032202 CHILLARON MORON, ALAN 5,6 6 4,4 35 41

13 ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 1,4 1 1,4 35 36

14 ACPP025970 TRUSHINSKI *, MIKHAIL 0,7 1 0,7 35 36

15 ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3 35 34

16 ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4 35 32

17 ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 4,4 4 4,2 34 37

18 ACPP004371 NOGUEROL SASANEDAS, XAVIER (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 34 33

19 ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9 34 32

20 ACPP001168 VILATJE GOMEZ, JOSEP Mª (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1 34 32

21 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6 34 31

22 ACPP016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1 34 31

23 ACPP028752 CASTAÑER PUIG, JOSE MARIA 0,5 1 0,5 33 34

24 ACPP001867 RIERA RAURELL, QUIM 0,4 0 0,4 33 33

25 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 0,3 0 0,3 33 33

26 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS 0 0 0 33 33

27 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 33 32

28 ACPP001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)2 (+)2 (+)2 33 31

29 ACPP003344 SALVA JULIA, JORDI (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,5 33 31

30 ACPP008098 BLASCO ESTRADA, ELNA 1,6 2 1,6 32 34

31 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,3 32 30

32 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)2,9 32 29

33 ACPP032547 PONOMARENKO , DIMITRI 14,7 15 10,1 31 46

34 ACPP026133 TRUSHINSKAJA TRUSHINSKYI, SVETLANA4 4 4 31 35

35 ACPP009915 ALBELDA ESTEBAN, PERE 3,2 3 3,2 31 34

36 ACPP029958 LLOBET CASACUBERTA, XEVI (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1 31 31

37 ACPP028673 ORTIZ MORENO, TONI 1,8 2 1,8 30 32

38 ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 1,5 2 1,5 30 32

39 ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL0,9 1 0,9 30 31

40 ACPP015699 CREHUET PEREZ, JORDI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,7 30 29

41 ACPP026618 PAREDES GAYA, FERRAN 11,1 11 9,5 29 40

42 ACPP024016 BUKHAROV *, ALEXANDER 7,8 8 7,4 29 37

43 ACPP007735 FEIXAS MERA, DANIEL 5,1 5 5,1 29 34

44 ACPP029785 KANETA , VLADIMIR 3 3 3 29 31

45 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 2,4 2 2,4 29 31

46 ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)4,9 (+)5 (+)4,7 29 24

47 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,7 8 7,7 28 36

48 ACPP010800 ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 2,6 3 2,6 28 31

49 ACPP032179 CONESA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN 2,2 2 2,4 28 30

50 ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,6 28 26

51 ACPP002420 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,4 28 25

52 ACPP015022 ROIG PEREZ, JUDIT 21 21 14,4 27 47

53 ACPP032799 PLA CASTELLA, ARNAU 14,2 14 12,2 27 40

54 ACPP027888 FIGUERAS DESPLANS, IMMACULADA5,4 5 5,4 27 32

55 ACPP030037 PUIG COLL, ALEJANDRO 4,7 5 4,7 27 32

56 ACPP001397 RODRIGUEZ SERRA, RAFAEL 7,9 8 7,9 26 33

57 ACPP030685 GIMENO CASTILLA, JAVI 5,3 5 5,3 26 31

58 ACPP031261 VELAZQUEZ SEGUI, CARLA 5,2 5 5,2 26 31

PITCH & PUTT FRANCIAC
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59 ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 0,4 0 0,6 26 26

60 ACPP027488 MORENO JIMENEZ, SERGI (+)0,1 0 0,1 26 26

61 ACPP032205 GARCIA BREIL, TONI 10,3 10 10,3 25 35

62 ACPP002363 BLASCO VILLALBA, CARLOS 5,7 6 5,7 25 31

63 ACPP030524 RODRIGUEZ , JOSE BERNARDO 3 3 3,2 25 28

64 ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO1,8 2 2 25 27

65 ACPP032797 AURICH CABARROQUES, JAN 16 16 13,6 24 40

66 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 6,9 7 6,9 24 31

67 ACPP024814 SOLER GALI, CARME 11,9 12 11,9 23 35

68 ACPP031360 SANTANA SCHAFER, JOSIANE 9,2 9 9,2 23 32

69 ACPP002360 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 8 8 8 23 31

70 ACPP023370 HUSILLOS ROJAS, CRISTINA 6,4 6 6,6 22 27

71 ACPP014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 5,5 6 5,7 22 28

72 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 2,2 2 2,4 22 24

73 ACPP013480 CILVETI LOPEZ, LLUIS 2,2 2 2,4 22 24

74 ACPP006279 SARQUELLA GELI, IGNASI 3,5 4 3,7 21 25

75 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 0,7 1 0,9 21 22

76 ACPP026663 SANCHEZ FAUCHS, XAVIER 4,8 5 5 20 25

77 ACPP001868 RIERA RAURELL, FRANCESC 4,4 4 4,6 20 24

78 ACPP012023 USO MALLOL, MARISSA 17,5 18 17,5 19 36

79 ACPP028779 NEYASKINA , NEDEZCA 8,6 9 8,8 18 25

80 ACPP004760 LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, PILAR 9,8 10 10 17 27

81 ACPP033031 LLORET BOTA, ARNAU 21 21 21 16 35

82 ACPP032204 SUCHKOVA , ALLA 16,1 16 16,1 16 31

83 ACPP032798 VIÑOLAS ROIG, MARC 16 16 16,2 16 28

84 ACPP032203 NOSOV , ANDREI 16,3 16 16,5 15 28

85 ACPP030616 MARTIN ARMIJO, ANTONIA 17,3 17 17,5 12 25

86 ACPP023129 DESOI GUITART, MARGARITA 13,9 14 14,1 12 26

87 SH00000001 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, EVA 0 0 0,2 9 9

88 ACPP018406 TURON ROIG, MONTSE 12,4 12 12,6 7 14

Retirado ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 6,4 6 6,6 -- --

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP015022 ROIG PEREZ, JUDIT 21 21 14,4 27 47

2 ACPP032547 PONOMARENKO , DIMITRI 14,7 15 10,1 31 46

3 ACPP032202 CHILLARON MORON, ALAN 5,6 6 4,4 35 41

4 ACPP026618 PAREDES GAYA, FERRAN 11,1 11 9,5 29 40

5 ACPP032799 PLA CASTELLA, ARNAU 14,2 14 12,2 27 40

6 ACPP032797 AURICH CABARROQUES, JAN 16 16 13,6 24 40

7 ACPP030122 MANIUCOV MANIUCOVA, ALEXANDR(+)0,3 0 (+)0,7 38 38

8 ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)3 40 37

9 ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 4,4 4 4,2 34 37

10 ACPP024016 BUKHAROV *, ALEXANDER 7,8 8 7,4 29 37

11 ACPP025970 TRUSHINSKI *, MIKHAIL 0,7 1 0,7 35 36

12 ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 1,4 1 1,4 35 36

13 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,7 8 7,7 28 36

14 ACPP012023 USO MALLOL, MARISSA 17,5 18 17,5 19 36

15 ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7 39 35

16 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5 38 35

17 ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5 38 35

18 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3 38 35

19 ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7 38 35

20 ACPP026133 TRUSHINSKAJA TRUSHINSKYI, SVETLANA4 4 4 31 35

21 ACPP032205 GARCIA BREIL, TONI 10,3 10 10,3 25 35

22 ACPP024814 SOLER GALI, CARME 11,9 12 11,9 23 35

23 ACPP033031 LLORET BOTA, ARNAU 21 21 21 16 35

24 ACPP018219 PERAFERRER MORENO, RICARD (+)2 (+)2 (+)2 36 34

25 ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3 35 34

26 ACPP028752 CASTAÑER PUIG, JOSE MARIA 0,5 1 0,5 33 34

27 ACPP008098 BLASCO ESTRADA, ELNA 1,6 2 1,6 32 34
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28 ACPP009915 ALBELDA ESTEBAN, PERE 3,2 3 3,2 31 34

29 ACPP007735 FEIXAS MERA, DANIEL 5,1 5 5,1 29 34

30 ACPP004371 NOGUEROL SASANEDAS, XAVIER (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 34 33

31 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS 0 0 0 33 33

32 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 0,3 0 0,3 33 33

33 ACPP001867 RIERA RAURELL, QUIM 0,4 0 0,4 33 33

34 ACPP001397 RODRIGUEZ SERRA, RAFAEL 7,9 8 7,9 26 33

35 ACPP015799 VIDAL SERRAT, JAUME (+)6,5 (+)6 (+)6,5 38 32

36 ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)5 (+)5 (+)5 37 32

37 ACPP005235 SERRANO GIL, ENRIC (+)4,2 (+)4 (+)4,2 36 32

38 ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,4 (+)3 (+)3,4 35 32

39 ACPP001168 VILATJE GOMEZ, JOSEP Mª (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1 34 32

40 ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9 34 32

41 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 33 32

42 ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 1,5 2 1,5 30 32

43 ACPP028673 ORTIZ MORENO, TONI 1,8 2 1,8 30 32

44 ACPP030037 PUIG COLL, ALEJANDRO 4,7 5 4,7 27 32

45 ACPP027888 FIGUERAS DESPLANS, IMMACULADA5,4 5 5,4 27 32

46 ACPP031360 SANTANA SCHAFER, JOSIANE 9,2 9 9,2 23 32

47 ACPP016972 SUREDA SANDONIS, ALBERT (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1 34 31

48 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6 34 31

49 ACPP003344 SALVA JULIA, JORDI (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,5 33 31

50 ACPP001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)2 (+)2 (+)2 33 31

51 ACPP029958 LLOBET CASACUBERTA, XEVI (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1 31 31

52 ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL0,9 1 0,9 30 31

53 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 2,4 2 2,4 29 31

54 ACPP010800 ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 2,6 3 2,6 28 31

55 ACPP029785 KANETA , VLADIMIR 3 3 3 29 31

56 ACPP031261 VELAZQUEZ SEGUI, CARLA 5,2 5 5,2 26 31

57 ACPP030685 GIMENO CASTILLA, JAVI 5,3 5 5,3 26 31

58 ACPP002363 BLASCO VILLALBA, CARLOS 5,7 6 5,7 25 31

59 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 6,9 7 6,9 24 31

60 ACPP002360 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 8 8 8 23 31

61 ACPP032204 SUCHKOVA , ALLA 16,1 16 16,1 16 31

62 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,3 32 30

63 ACPP032179 CONESA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN 2,2 2 2,4 28 30

64 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)2,9 32 29

65 ACPP015699 CREHUET PEREZ, JORDI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,7 30 29

66 ACPP030524 RODRIGUEZ , JOSE BERNARDO 3 3 3,2 25 28

67 ACPP014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 5,5 6 5,7 22 28

68 ACPP032798 VIÑOLAS ROIG, MARC 16 16 16,2 16 28

69 ACPP032203 NOSOV , ANDREI 16,3 16 16,5 15 28

70 ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO1,8 2 2 25 27

71 ACPP023370 HUSILLOS ROJAS, CRISTINA 6,4 6 6,6 22 27

72 ACPP004760 LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, PILAR 9,8 10 10 17 27

73 ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,6 28 26

74 ACPP027488 MORENO JIMENEZ, SERGI (+)0,1 0 0,1 26 26

75 ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 0,4 0 0,6 26 26

76 ACPP023129 DESOI GUITART, MARGARITA 13,9 14 14,1 12 26

77 ACPP002420 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,4 28 25

78 ACPP006279 SARQUELLA GELI, IGNASI 3,5 4 3,7 21 25

79 ACPP026663 SANCHEZ FAUCHS, XAVIER 4,8 5 5 20 25

80 ACPP028779 NEYASKINA , NEDEZCA 8,6 9 8,8 18 25

81 ACPP030616 MARTIN ARMIJO, ANTONIA 17,3 17 17,5 12 25

82 ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)4,9 (+)5 (+)4,7 29 24

83 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 2,2 2 2,4 22 24

84 ACPP013480 CILVETI LOPEZ, LLUIS 2,2 2 2,4 22 24

85 ACPP001868 RIERA RAURELL, FRANCESC 4,4 4 4,6 20 24

86 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 0,7 1 0,9 21 22

87 ACPP018406 TURON ROIG, MONTSE 12,4 12 12,6 7 14

88 SH00000001 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, EVA 0 0 0,2 9 9

Retirado ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 6,4 6 6,6 -- --


